
NRI Institute of Technology : Guntur
Training and Placement Cell

Placements made for the academic year 2020-21

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT ROLL.N0. BRANCH YOP ON/ OFF CAMPUS EMPLOYER

1 Katragadda Alekhya 17KP1A0546 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE
2 Alekhya Aluri 17KP1A0505 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE
3 Neelapala.Sravani 17KP1A04B1 ECE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE
4 Botta Lakshmi Meghana 17KP1A0417 ECE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE
5 Muppavarapu Durga Bhavani 17KP1A0473 ECE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE
6 Vishnumolakala sivapriya 17KP1A04C2 ECE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE
7 Yamini Chintala 17KP1A0522 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE
8 Takkellapati Navya 17KP1A0484 ECE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE
9 M. Satya Naveen 17KP1A0555 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE

10 Sk.Abida 17KP1A0579 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE

11 Y. Sai Datta Varun 17KP1A0596 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE

12 K.Kalpana 17KP1A0544 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE ACCENTURE

13 Shaik Hasan Ahmed 17KP1A04E5 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS ACCENTURE

14 P. Bhargavi 17KP1A0571 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Amdocs
15 SYED MOHIMIN JILANI 17KP1A0587 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE AtoS Syntel

16 P.Chinna anji 17KP1A0568 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE AtoS Syntel

17 Kosana Harikrishna 17KP1A0550 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE AtoS Syntel

18 Eluri Maruthi Sri 17KP1A0529 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
19 Gurajala Revanth 17KP1A0536 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
20 Inavolu Lakshmi Mounika 17KP1A0537 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
21 Katragadda Alekhya 17KP1A0546 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
22 Paladugu Nirmal Sharon 17KP1A0566 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
23 Chinnaanji pemmasani 17KP1A0568 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
24 SYED MOHIMIN JILANI 17KP1A0587 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
25 Tadikonda Lakshmi Prasanna 17KP1A0588 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
26 Bhanu Prakash Andela 17KP1A0408 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
27 Tagore Rama Sai nadh 17KP1A0430 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
28 Guggilam Prudhvi Krishna 17KP1A0433 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
29 P. Venkata Pavan Kalyan 17KP1A0485 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
30 Swaroopa 17KP1A0489 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
31 Somineni vyshnavi 17KP1A04B0 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
32 konda triveni MBA 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
33 pilli satish kumar MBA 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
34 sammeta  kalyan MBA 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
35 Bhargav Mandru MBA 2021 ON CAMPUS BDSS
36 Jasti Pavani CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BluePal

37 Paladugu Evangiline CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BluePal

38 Takkellapati Navya ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS BluePal

39 Ch Sindhu CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BluePal

40 Yamini CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BluePal

41 Kosana Harikrishna CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS BluePal
42 Lakshmi Meghana ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS BluePal
43 G.Triveni 17KP1A0530 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Capgemini
44 P.Chinna anji 17KP1A0568 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Capgemini
45 Geetha Devi 17KP1A0594 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Capgemini
46 Nandini Jagarlamudi 17KP1A0539 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Capgemini
47 M. Satya Naveen 17KP1A0555 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE COFORGE



48 N.Kavya 17KP1A0559 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Cognizant
49 P.Chinna anji 17KP1A0568 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Cognizant
50 Muppavarapu Durga Bhavani 17KP1A0473 ECE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Cognizant
51 Anil Kumar Reddy 17KP1A0506 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Cognizant
52 PALADUGU EVANGILINE 17KP1A0564 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE CSS CORP
53 M. Satya Naveen 17KP1A0555 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE CSS CORP
54 Tadikonda Lakshmi Prasanna 17KP1A0588 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Deloitte
55 Sk.Abida 17KP1A0579 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Deloitte
56 K.Kalpana 17KP1A0544 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE DXC Technologies
57 P.  Evangiline 17KP1A0564 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE DXC Technologies
58 Shaik Hasan Ahmed 17KP1A04E5 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS DXC Technologies
59 Boddu Bidhu Madhuri 17KP1A0415 ECE 2021 ON SITE HCL
60 Mandadi Lakshmisai 17KP1A0552 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE INFOSYS
61 Manjusha Bavirisetty 17KP1A0511 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE INFOSYS
62 Sk.Shaheen salma 17KP1A04A7 ECE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE INFOSYS
63 Y. Venkata Dinesh 17KP1A0598 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Infosys
64 Inavolu Lakshmi Mounika 17KP1A0537 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Infosys
65 Shaik Hasan Ahmed 17KP1A04E5 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS Infosys
66 Addanki Amrutha 17KP1A0402 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS Infosys
67 K.Sumanth 17KP1A0541 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE LTI L&T Infotech
68 Naga Pratyusha Chunchu 17KP1A0524 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Mindtree
69 P.Nirmal Sharon 17KP1A0566 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE NTT Data
70 Shaik Allahbaksh 17KP1A0580 CSE 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
71 Shaik Mastansharief 17KP1A0582 CSE 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
72 Syed Mohimin Jilani 17KP1A0587 CSE 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
73 Buradagunta Swathi 17KP1A0517 CSE 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
74 G. Siva Ganesh 17KP1A0117 Civil 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
75 N.Manoj Kumar 17KP1A0209 EEE 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
76 Y. Sai Datta Varun 17KP1A0596 CSE 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
77 P.Sirisha 18KP5A0405 ECE 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
78 T. Tirupatamma 18KP5A0407 ECE 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
79 Y.Srilakshmi 17KP1A04C3 ECE 2021 At compay OnePay Infotech
80 Hari Krishna Kosana 17KP1A0549 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS QSPIDER
81 ANIL KUMAR REDDY 17KP1A0506 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS QSPIDER
82 Shaik Abdullah 17KP1A04A2 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS QSPIDER
83 Manjusha Bavirisetty 17KP1A0511 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS QSPIDER
84 PALADUGU EVANGILINE 17KP1A0564 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS QSPIDER
85 Durga Bhavani 17KP1A0473 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS QSPIDER
86 P.Chinna anji 17KP1A0568 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Revature
87 Boddu Bidhu Madhuri 17KP1A0415 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
88 Bollineni Gunasri 17KP1A0514 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
89 Appajee Venkata Naga Sravyasri 17KP1A0508 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
90 Muppavarapu Durga Bhavani 17KP1A0473 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
91 Naga Pratyusha Chunchu 17KP1A0524 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
92 Alla Siri Bhavishya Reddy 17KP1A0503 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
93 Bommisetty Alekhya 17KP1A0107 CIVIL 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
94 Nandini Jagarlamudi 17KP1A0539 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
95 Yamini Chintala 17KP1A0522 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
96 Tadikonda Lakshmi Prasanna 17KP1A0588 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
97 Manjusha Bavirisetty 17KP1A0511 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
98 Laasya Sri Kolli 17KP1A0451 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
99 Alekhya Aluri 17KP1A0505 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)

100 Kamakamalla Kalpana 17KP1A0544 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
101 Botta Lakshmi Meghana 17KP1A0417 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS Savantis(HCL)
102 Appajee Venkata Naga Sravyasri 17KP1A0508 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Sonata Software
103 Ch.Narendra 17KP1A0109 CIVIL 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE SPR HUMAN CAPITAL SOLUTIONS
104 K.Bhargav 17KP1A0131 CIVIL 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE SPR HUMAN CAPITAL SOLUTIONS
105 G.Sivaganesh 17KP1A0117 CIVIL 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE SPR HUMAN CAPITAL SOLUTIONS
106 Kosana Harikrishna 17KP1A0550 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE TCS
107 Sk.Shaheen salma 17KP1A04A7 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA



108 Somineni vyshnavi 17KP1A04B0 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
109 Sireesha karumanchi 17KP1A0545 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
110 Mandadi Lakshmisai 17KP1A0552 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
111 Dasari Nandini 17KP1A0527 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
112 Ramavath.ManjulaBai 17KP1A0573 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
113 Bhargavi pushadapu 17KP1A0571 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
114 Shaik.Samiuddin 17KP1A0585 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
115 SYED MOHIMIN JILANI 17KP1A0587 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
116 T. Sivarama Krishna 17KP1A0591 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
117 Sharmila shaik 17KP1A0586 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
118 Sakamuri Navya 17KP1A0576 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
119 PALADUGU EVANGILINE 17KP1A0564 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
120 Sk.abida 17KP1A0579 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
121 Bindhumadhuri. Boddu 17KP1A0415 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
122 Vishnumolakala sivapriya 17KP1A04C2 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
123 Shaik Abdullah 17KP1A04A2 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
124 Takkellapati Navya 17KP1A04B4 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
125 DANABOINA GREESHMA VEENA 17KP1A0526 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
126 BELLAM VENKATESH 17KP1A0202 EEE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
127 A.MURALI KRISHNA 17KP1A0103 CIVIL 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
128 PAGADALA RAMANJI 17KP1A0212 EEE 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
129 G.SINDHU BHARGAVI 17KP1A0119 CIVIL 2021 ON CAMPUS TECH MAHINDRA
130 GUNASREE BOLLINENI 17KP1A0514 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE THIS(Torry Harris Integrated Solutions)
131 M. Satya Naveen 17KP1A0555 CSE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE Virtusa
132 Muppavarapu Durga Bhavani 17KP1A0473 ECE 2021 VERTUAL DRIVE WIPRO
133 Anil Kumar Reddy 17KP1A0506 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUS Wipro
134 Shaik Hasan Ahmed 17KP1A04E5 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUS Wipro
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Bommisetty Alekhya 17KP1A0107 CIVIL 2021 ON CAMPUSSavantis(HCL)7032949049 On boarding registered
Boddu Bidhu Madhuri 17KP1A0415 ECE 2021 ON CAMPUSSavantis(HCL)7337046131 On boarding registered
Bollineni Gunasri 17KP1A0514 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUSSavantis(HCL)9121525191 On boarding registered
Alla Siri Bhavishya Reddy 17KP1A0503 CSE 2021 ON CAMPUSSavantis(HCL)7337332393 On boarding registered


